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Vendors by Booth Number
101 - Akua’s Boutique
102 - Forbidden Fiber Co.
103 - Chaos Fiber Co
106 - Bashful Armadillo Fibers
107 - AriBo Arts
109 - Euphoria knits
110 - Bur Oak Studio
112 - AllWithLove
116 - The Painted Alpaca
117 - Tumbleweed Yarn
119 - RW Custom Yarn
122 - DJ’s Classic Alpacas
123 - DG Crazed Creations
125 - The Hen House
129 - The Oregon Wood Worker
201 - Fiberlady Yarns
202 - You Can Stitch It
204 - The Whimsical Ewe
205 - Ewe2Yarn
211 - A Chick That Knitz
215 - della Q
216 - DanDoh
217 - Moonlit Yarns
218 - On The Lamb Yarn Shoppe
221 - Ross Farm Mercantile
225 - Queen City Yarn
226 - The “WinderFull” 
                no more tangled yarn!
229 - Button N Boo / Kanga's
                Cookies
231 - Wooly Pelican
301 - Biscotte Yarns
304 - Yarn for the Masses
306 - Crafted by Locals
307 - m.a.b.e.l
309 - Prep Eclectic
315 - The Wood Shop
316 - Yarn Dragon Fibers
317 - knittingbuddha studio
319 - Lavender Fiber Co.

320 - Jadawoo Designs
321 - Nordic Star Yarns
324 - Sharpin Designs
400 - Chicken Coop Dyeworks
401 - Louisiana Yarn Guys
404 - Charming Ewe
405 - Katrinkles
407 - The Sexy Knitter
408 - Lemonwood
409 - Treasure Goddess Yarn
413 - Felted Sky
414 - Quixotic Fibers
420 - Jeri Brock Woodworks
422 - The 100th Sheep
424 - Kiss Looms
500 - Brick House Fiber Arts
501 - Knit ATX
502 - Passion Yarns
503 - Red Door Fibers
506 - Fangirl Fibers
507 - Must Stash Yarn
510 - Theodora’s Pearls
515 - West 7th Wool
517 - Pawley Studios
521 - WoolNeedleThread
523 - JUL Designs
525 - Positively Yarnie
601 - Wander Luck Fibers
602 - Twisted Ambitions Yarn
603 - The Rogue Skein
611 - Destination Yarn
616 - Ellen's Wooly Wonders
617 - Twenty 8 North
618 - Michele A Friedman
619 - Gritty Knits
620 - Ozark Highlands Wool
622 - Apothefaery Luxury Fibers
623 - Heathered Handmades
627 - Rowdy Ranch Texas
701 - A Hundred Ravens

702 - Wooly Walkers
703 - White Birch Fiber Arts
704 - June Cashmere
706 - To Love and Dye
707 - The Northwest Studio
708 - Erin Lane Bags
709 - Handspun Hope
716 - Greenwood Fiberworks
717 - Bad Frog Yarn Co.
719 - Red Stag Fibre
722 - The Ginger Needle
724 - Ravel Realms
725 - Snyder Spindles
726 - Red River Fiber Studio
729 - Rachel Goodman Pottery
802 - WhimzeeStitches Designs
805 - Robin's Promise Yarn Co.
806 - Yarn Matter
807 - Sky Loom Weavers
811 - Stunning String Studio
816 - Fandoms and Fibers
817 - Terrapin Fiberworks
819 - Bernard Family Farm
820 - Spotted Circus
824 - 316 Dye Studio
826 - the Foldout Cat
831 - My Fine Yarn
901 - Hunbun Studio
905 - Knitting Lagniappe
907 - Dyeon Yarns
909 - Craft Cruises
911 - RoRo Jewelry Designs
913 - AnD Kreations
915 - Texas Prairie Fiber Co.
917 - Joyharte
919 - Abear’s Studio
921 - Aio knit
923 - DFW Fiber Fest
925 - Butterfly Girl Designs
931 - Bead Biz
 

Greenwood Fiberworks - 716
Gritty Knits - 619
Handspun Hope - 709
Heathered Handmades - 623
HunBun Studio - 901
Jadawoo Designs - 320
Jeri Brock Woodworks - 420
Joyharte - 917
JUL Designs - 523
June Cashmere - 704
Kanga’s Cookies - 229
Katrinkles - 405
Kiss Looms - 424
Knit ATX - 501
Knitting Lagniappe - 905
knittingbuddha studio - 317
Lavender Fiber Co. - 319
Lemonwood - 408
Louisiana Yarn Guys - 401
m.a.b.e.l - 307
Michele A Friedman - 618
Moonlit Yarns - 217
Must Stash Yarn - 507
My Fine Yarn - 831
Nordic Star Yarns - 321
On The Lamb Yarn Shoppe - 218
Ozark Highlands Wool - 620 
Passion Yarns - 502
Pawley Studios - 517
Positively Yarnie - 525
Prep Eclectic - 309
Queen City Yarn - 225
Quixotic Fibers - 414
Rachel Goodman Pottery - 729
Ravel Realms - 724
Red Door Fibers - 503
Red River Fiber Studio - 726
Red Stag Fibre - 719
Robin’s Promise Yarn Co. - 805
RoRo Jewelry Designs - 911

316 Dye Studio - 824
A Chick That Knitz - 211
A Hundred Ravens - 701
Abear’s Studio - 919
Aio Knit - 921
Akua’s Boutique - 101
AllWithLove - 112
AnD Kreations - 913
Apothefaery Luxury Fibers - 622
AriBo Arts - 107
Bad Frog Yarn Co. - 717
Bashful Armadillo Fibers - 106
Bead Biz - 931
Bernard Family Farm - 819
Biscotte Yarns - 301
Brick House Fiber Arts - 500
Bur Oak Studio - 110
Butterfly Girl Designs - 925
Button-N-Boo - 229
Chaos Fiber Co - 103
Charming Ewe - 404
Chicken Coop Dyeworks - 400
Craft Cruises - 909
Crafted by Locals - 306
DanDoh - 216
della Q - 215
Destination Yarn - 611
DFW Fiber Fest - 923
DG Crazed Creations - 123
DJ’s Classic Alpacas - 122
Dyeon Yarns - 907
Ellen’s Wooly Wonders - 616 
Erin Lane Bags - 708
Euphoria Knits - 109
Ewe2Yarn - 205
Fandoms & Fibers - 816
Fangirl Fibers - 506
Felted Sky - 413
Fiberlady Yarns - 201
Forbidden Fiber Co. - 102

Ross Farm Mercantile  - 221
Rowdy Ranch Texas - 627
RW Custom Yarn - 119
Sharpin Designs - 324
Sky Loom Weavers - 807
Snyder Spindles - 725
Spotted Circus - 820
Stunning String Studio - 811
Terrapin Fiberworks - 817
Texas Prairie Fiber Co. - 915
The 100  Sheep - 422th

the Foldout Cat - 826
The Ginger Needle - 722
The Hen House - 125
The Northwest Studio - 707
The Oregon Wood Worker - 129 
The Painted Alpaca - 116
The Rogue Skein - 603
The Sexy Knitter - 407
The Whimsical Ewe - 204
The “WinderFull” no more 
     tangled yarn! - 226
The Wood Shop - 315
Theodora’s Pearls - 510
To Love and Dye - 706
Treasure Goddess Yarn - 409 
Tumbleweed Yarn - 117
Twenty 8 North - 617
Twisted Ambitions Yarn - 602
Wander Luck Fibers - 601 
West 7th Wool - 515
WhimzeeStitches Designs - 802
White Birch Fiber Arts - 703
WoolNeedleThread - 521
Wooly Pelican - 231
Wooly Walkers - 702
Yarn Dragon Fibers - 316
Yarn for the Masses - 304
Yarn Matter - 806
You Can Stitch It - 202

Vendors by Name


